3.5A
To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexamerica.com or contact us: 1(800) 561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com
Desktop
Switching
Power Supply
Model
SPS-1204UL
3.5 Amps
Design Features
-	 Compact size
-	 Cigar lighter output socket and wire terminals
-	 Light weight
-	 Over-voltage protection
-	 Current limiting
-	 UL and cUL approved
-	 Illuminated on/off switch
Applications
-	 Cellular telephones
-	 Portable telephones
-	 Automobile accessories
-	 OEM application
-	 Cooler boxes
-	 Hobby
-	 Cellular testing
2 YEAR WARRANTY
Model No. SPS-1204UL
Input Voltage 120 VAC, 60 Hz
output Voltage 13.2 VDC
Output current 3.5 A
current limiting 3.9 A
Short circuit protection Yes
UL Listed Yes
Dimensions, mm (L x w x h) 96.5 x 152.4 x 50.8
Dimensions, INCHES (L x w x h) 3.8 x 6 x 2
Weight, KG 0.68
Weight, LB 1.5
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice